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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Under 21 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Record capability

Name

SW'?‘” 2025 Junior Canadian Open: RC/RL

2025-07-18 - 2025-07-20

Country Cateqg.

Round 1

Page 1
2025-07-18 - 10:26 AM

Overall

KRAUS Evan
SPARKS Chase
KRISTIAN Enzo
CHAMBERS Jacob
DUFFY Jacob
MILROY Kye

oOouhwWNBE

Chief Judge
PERSON Peter

*CAN [*1 -21 M
*USA Z= 21 M
*CAN [0 -21 M
*CAN [#1 -21 M
*USA Z= 21 M
*CAN [*1 -21 M

Homologator
KRAUS Sean

4.00/58/10.75
1.50/58/11.25
0.50/58/11.25
1.50/58/12.00
1.50/58/13.00
2.00/58/18.25

1195.40
1000.00
977.01
862.07
724.14
321.84

Scorer
BONHAM Tanya



